SMART FAN
SOLUTIONS
2026
SUPPLEMENT
F
IN
IS
H

•	 App-only warm-to-cool tuning
•	 Unified up/downlight adjustment
•	 Scene-based automation for daily rhythms
•	 Match lighting tone to materials, palettes, and mood
CCT Toggle
CCT Tunable
2700K
Warm Light
7
8 modernforms.com/fans
Shown: FR-W2605-54L-MW
9modernforms.com/fans
54"Chill
SPECIFICATIONS 54" Chill
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
54 inch: FR-W2605-54L
MB
MB/DK
MW
Matte Black

New for 2026
PATENTED DC
 MOTOR  SMART WET
TW
6"
622"
3ww"
12ww"
1444"344"
54"
12 modernforms.com/fans
Shown:  FR-D2602-62L-SB/MB
13modernforms.com/fans
Crown
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
62 inch: FR-D2602-62L
SB/MB
SB/MW
Soft Brass**
Soft Brass

14ww"
6ww"
7"
62"
13"
New for 2026
PATENTED DC
 MOTOR  SMART
TW
16 modernforms.com/fans
Shown: FR-D2603-64C-MB/DK
Shown with Reclaimed K5 Crystal Diffuser
17modernforms.com/fans
56" & 64"Radiant
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
56 inch: FR-D2603-56
64 inch: FR-D2603-64
MB
MB/DK
MW
Matte Black

home systems like Control4, Alexa, Google
Assistant and SmartThings. Features include
voice commands and automated schedules,
which help reduce heating and cooling costs
year-round.
SMART HOME
Intergration Made Simple.
23
24 modernforms.com/fans
Shown: FR-W2601-56L-MB
25modernforms.com/fans
56"
Smooth 5
**Brushed Nickel and Soft Brass are not intended for coastal environments.
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
56 inch: FR-W2601-56L
BN/SL
MB
MW
SB/MB

Shown with included luminaire cover
New for 2026
7"
1"
5"
56"
1244"
4ww"
1544"
28 modernforms.com/fans
Shown: FR-W2501-62L-MB
29modernforms.com/fans
62"Bolo
SPECIFICATIONS 62" Bolo
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
62 inch: FR-W2501-62L
BZ
MB
MW
Bronze

50,000 hrs
Blade:
Downrod:
Mounting Slope:
Lead Wire:
Hanging Weight:
Total Power:
15° Pitch, 56" or 65" Sweep, ABS
0.75"ID x 6"H included
Up to 30° standard
80"
20.7 lbs / 34 lbs
48 W
56" & 65"
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
56 inch*: FR-W2403-56
56 inch*: FR-W2403-56L
(Includes Luminaire)
65 inch: FR-W2403-65
65 inch: FR-W2403-65L
(Includes Luminaire)
BZ
MB
MB/DK*

2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K (Selectable)
50,000 hrs
Blade:
Downrod:
Mounting Slope:
Lead Wire:
Hanging Weight:
Total Power:
20° Pitch, 60" or 72" Sweep, Carved Wood
0.75"ID x 6"H included
Up to 30° standard
80"
13.7 lbs / 15 lbs
39 W / 40 W
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
60 inch: FR-D2504-60
60 inch: FR-D2504-60L
(Includes Luminaire)
72 inch: FR-D2504-72
72 inch: FR-D2504-72L
(Includes Luminaire)
AN/DK*
AN/DW*
AN/HO*

LED Rated Life:
14° Pitch, 54" or 62" Sweep, ABS
0.75ID x 4.5"H (for 54") or 6"H (for 62")
Up to 30°
80"
16 lbs/ 18.5 lbs
48 W / 49 W
1991 - 2159 (Based on CCT)
21 W
90
2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K (Selectable)
50,000 hrs
SPECIFICATIONS 54" & 62" Skylark
*New for 2026
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
54 inch: FR-W2202-54L
62 inch: FR-W2202-62L
BN/EB
BZ/WO*
MB
MW

Matte White
FH-W2202-54L-SB/MW
Soft Brass/Matte White
54"
11¼"
8"
9¼"
7½"
PATENTED DC
 MOTOR WET  SMART
New Finish for 2026
48 modernforms.com/fans
Shown:  FR-W2006-72L-BZ/WO
49modernforms.com/fans
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
52 inch:       FR-W2006-52L
62 inch:        FR-W2006-62L
72 inch:         FR-W2006-72L
BZ/WO*
MB/DK
GH/WW
MB

FR-W2006-72L-MB/DK
Matte Black/Distressed Koa
New Finish for 2026
7"
6"
72"
11" 15" 9"
PATENTED DC
 MOTOR WET  SMART
54 modernforms.com/fans
Shown:  FR-W2401-62L-BZ/WO
55modernforms.com/fans
New Finish for 2026
Zephyr 5
Model No. Finish Housing Blade
62 inch: FR-W2401-62L
BZ/WO*
GH/WW
MB/DK
MB

28
32
New finishes for 2026 New sizes for 2026New models for 2026
Index
Modern Forms Smart Fans, by Size
60 modernforms.com/fans
Size Model Name Page Finishes Wet
Listing Luminaire High
CFM
52" FR-W2006-52L ZEPHYR 48 BZ/WO, GH/WW, MB, MB/DK, MW YES YES 4655
54" FR-W2605-54L CHILL 8 MB, MB/DK, MW YES YES 6410
54" FH-W2202-54L SKYLARK FLUSH 44 BZ/WO, BN/EB, MB, MW,
SB/MB, SB/MW YES YES 5842
54" FR-W2202-54L SKYLARK 40 BZ/WO, BN/EB, MB, MW,
SB/MB, SB/MW YES YES 6041
56" FR-D2603-56L RADIANT 16 MB, MB/DK, MW DAMP YES 8042
56" FR-W2403-56 SIZE MATTERS 32 BZ, MB, MB/DK, MW YES NO 6405
56" FR-W2403-56L SIZE MATTERS 32 BZ, MB, MB/DK, MW YES YES 6405
56" FR-W2601-56L SMOOTH 5 24 BN/SL, MB, MW, SB/MB YES YES 5732
60" FR-D2504-60 CARVE 36
AN/DK, AN/DW, AN/HO, AN/MB
AN/MW, AN/WO, BZ/HO, BZ/WO
MB/HO, MB/WO, MW/HO, MW/WO
SB/DK, SB/HO, SB/MB, SB/MW, SB/WO
DAMP NO 6963
60" FR-D2504-60L CARVE 36
AN/DK, AN/DW, AN/HO, AN/MB
AN/MW, AN/WO, BZ/HO, BZ/WO
MB/HO, MB/WO, MW/HO, MW/WO
SB/DK, SB/HO, SB/MB, SB/MW, SB/WO
DAMP YES 6963
62" FR-W2501-62L BOLO 28 BZ, MB, MW YES YES 6921
62" FR-D2602-62L CROWN 12 SB/MB, SB/MW DAMP YES 7618
62" FR-W2202-62L SKYLARK 40 BZ/WO YES YES 6920
62" FR-W2006-62L ZEPHYR 48 BZ/WO, GH/WW, MB, MB/DK, MW YES YES 6272
62" FR-W2401-62L ZEPHYR 5 54 BZ/WO YES YES 7304
64" FR-D2603-64L RADIANT 16 MB, MB/DK, MW DAMP YES 9179
65" FR-W2403-65 SIZE MATTERS 32 BZ, MB, MB/DK, MW YES NO 8335
65" FR-W2403-65L SIZE MATTERS 32 BZ, MB, MB/DK, MW YES YES 8335
72" FR-D2504-72 CARVE 36
AN/DK, AN/DW, AN/HO, AN/MB